istchurch, 21 - 23 March

ﬁ NEW ZEALAND INC

Optional Activity*

Optional Activity*

FRIDAY 19™ MARCH
TBC Magical Hop On — Hop Off Bus Tour
TBC Race Night at Addington
SATURDAY 20™ MARCH
10AM — 5PM Registrations Open
10AM — 6PM HOSPITALITY EXPO
12PM - 1PM Lunch
6PM — 9PM Welcome Function — Combined with Expo
7.30PM — LATE Entertainment
SUNDAY 21°" MARCH
7AM — 9.30AM Breakfast at Richmond Club
8AM — 9AM Registrations Continue
8.30AM - 1PM HOSPITALITY EXPO

10AM — 10.30AM Morning Tea

10.35AM — 11.05AM  ELECTIVE SESSION 1

11.10AM — 11.40AM  ELECTIVE SESSION 2

11.45AM - 1.00PM  Lunch

1.05PM - 1.20PM WELCOME TO RICHMOND CLUB

e (Conference MC
e Richmond Club President
e Clubs New Zealand President

1.25PM - 2.05PM KEYNOTE PRESENTATION 1



2.10PM — 2.50PM KEYNOTE PRESENTATION 2
2.55PM — 3.25PM Afternoon Tea

3.30PM — 4.10PM KEYNOTE PRESENTATION 3
4.15PM - 4.45PM Wrap Up

4.45PM — 4.50PM Conference Closure — Clubs New Zealand President

6.30PM — LATE CONFERENCE COCKTAIL FUNCTION
MONDAY 22"> MARCH
7AM — 8.30AM Breakfast at Richmond Club

8.30AM — 9.30AM Tea & Coffee Available

8.30AM — 9.30AM AGM Registrations and Collection of Voting Papers
9.30AM — 9.35AM AGM WELCOME

9.35AM — 11.50AM  CLUBS NEW ZEALAND 2021ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
10.30AM — 11.00AM  Morning Tea

11.05AM — 12.30PM  AGM continuation

12.35PM - 12.45PM  AGM CLOSURE, Clubs New Zealand President

12.45PM —2.00PM  Lunch

1.30PM - ONWARDS  Entertainment

Please note this is a draft agenda and is subject to change.

*Optional Activities Friday 19" — Saturday 20"

The magical bus tour and Addington Race Night will be optional activities for delegates and partners arriving to Christchurch prior to
the commencement of the 2021 EXPO, Conference and AGM. These activities are all about having a bit of fun and exploring what our

Canterbury Clubs have to offer.

More details on these activities will be released prior to the registrations opening and may incur an additional cost.




